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18-40
41-55
18-40

18-40
56+

41-55
18-40
41-55
18-40
18-40
18-40
18-40
18-40
41-55
18-40
41-55
18-40
18-40
18-40
41-55
41-55
56+

56+

41-55
18-40
56+

41-55
18-40
18-40
18-40
18-40

Gender

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

520
536
515

539
516
538
551
512
521
527
559
557
519
555
547
546
531
542
523
541
530
524
510
502
517
529
540
534
532
533
556

Country

NAIKOZ ATQNAZ XAAKIAAZ 5000 METRA

Name

MANOZ MOIPAZ

2MMYPOZ EMMANOYHA NIKOAAAOZ

2AKHZ MIXAHAIAHZ

OANAZHZ TKEPTZHZ
OEO®ANHZ ZKAPMOYTZO2
AHMHTPIOZ TEQPTIOY
BAITEAHZ MOYTZHZ
ATTEAOZ KQONZTANTINIAHZ
BAZIAEIA KPHTIKOY

EAENH AAAMOTOYAQOY
KQONZTANTINOZ AYAQNITHZ
AXINAEAZ TZANOYKIAHZ
AGANAZIOZ KAMAPIQTHZ
ANAZTAZIOZ AOPAMHZ
FKAMMPIEAA MNAAOY2
NOYTZIKA MMNAAOY2
AHMHTPA AKPIQTH
BIKTQPAZ KHZITIAZ

MAPINA KATZABOY
2TAMATOYAA KATATIANNH
EAENH KEXATIA

XPHXTOZ ZAOEIPIOY
MANATIQTHZ KONTOTTANNH2
DIMITRIS IATROPOULOS
OQTEINH TZQKOY

MAKHZ KAPATTANNH2
BOYAA T2QKOY

rQProz riQpoz

MAPKOz AHMEPONOYAO2
NIKOAETA BAAEPA
2TEPTIOYAA MAMAAOMNOYAOY

YOB

1-1985
1-1978
10-1985

1-1990
4-1967
1-1970
1-1993
4-1982
1-1985
1-1999
1-1992
1-2009
1-1992
1-1981
1-1986
1-1976
1-1989
1-1984
1-1985
1-1980
1-1979
1-1959
4-1956
1-1970
11-1996
1-1965
1-1972
1-1996
1-1989
1-1998
1-1984

Club

A.T. 2. APOMEIZ EYBOIAZ- NITRO 2

POWER

RUNNING TEAM OROPOS

WHITE ROOM

ANZ APOMEQN EYBOIA2

finish5000

0:18:13
0:19:41
0:19:44

0:21:26
0:21:47
0:21:48
0:22:05
0:22:32
0:23:05
0:23:24
0:23:24
0:24:04
0:24:24
0:24:43
0:25:19
0:26:09
0:26:39
0:26:50
0:27:39
0:27:46
0:27:54
0:28:14
0:28:28
0:28:38
0:29:12
0:29:17
0:29:43
0:30:10
0:30:11
0:30:49
0:31:07



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

20
21
22
23
13
14
24
15
25
26
27
16
17

19
20
10
21
22
11
23

24
12
13
25
26

18-40
18-40
41-55
18-40
18-40
41-55
18-40
56+

18-40
41-55
41-55
18-40
18-40

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

522
506
537
543
528
545
535
505
548
549
544
553
550

EYAITEAOZ MAPKOY
AHMHTPHZ KANAPTIAZ
EMMANOYHA KHAIOHE
EYZTAOIOZ NOPIKHZ
NTOPITA MMNEKATQPOY
NAMIIPINH MOTZIA
IQOANNHZ TPIKKAZ

EAENH KANAPTIA
ANAZTAZIA 2 TAMOTIANNH
IQANNHZ MOOHTAKH2
XPH2TOZ NAMAAOIMOYAOZ
POAOYAA 2 AMAPTZH
ANTQNIA KOPOZH

1-1986
11-1983
1-1974
1-1988
1-1992
1-1977
11-1959
1-1993
1-1980
1-1974
1-1986
1-1990

0:32:13
0:32:20
0:33:46
0:34:00
0:34:00
0:35:14
0:35:27
0:35:58
0:38:11
0:41:15
0:41:53
0:42:51
1:18:32



